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Data sheet/FDV

Product name Continiuty tester 0-500kOhm/0-100hm
Product code 8006122

GTIN 7070701366685

ETIM-Class EC000499

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

MELUBYE

195 mm
50 mm
80 mm

170 g

Technical Specifications - Continuity tester

Continuity indication
Pocket torch function
Max. resistance test value

Interference fixed voltage > 50 V AC/DC

Optical
No
100

No
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